Revised

Attachment A

Williston Selectboard
Meeting Schedule
2019 - 2020

This schedule has been approved by the Selectboard in accordance with (1 V.S.A. § 312 (c)(1)).
In general, the Selectboard will meet the first and third Tuesday of each month with a starting
time of 7:00 P.M. Unless otherwise specified, meetings will be held at the Williston Town
Hall. Regular meetings and starting times may be subject to change as determined by the
Selectboard. In addition, special meetings may be called, also as determined by the
Selectboard. All notices and agendas for each meeting will be posted in accordance with the

law. Minutes shall be taken for each meeting.

Below is the planned meeting schedule for the upcoming year:

Dates Comments Dates Comments
Monday, March 4, 2019 Town Meeting Tuesday, October 15, 2019

Tuesday, March 5, 2019 Tuesday, November 5, 2019

Tuesday, March 19, 2019 Tuesday, November 19, 2019

Tuesday, April 2, 2019 Tuesday, December 3, 2019

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 Tuesday, December 10, 2019  (Budget mtg)

Tuesday, May 7, 2019
Tuesday, May 21, 2019
Tuesday, June 4, 2019
Tuesday, June 18, 2019
Tuesday, July 9, 2019
Tuesday, July 23, 2019
Tuesday, August 20, 2019
Tuesday, September 3, 2019
Tuesday, September 17, 2019
Tuesday, October 1, 2019

Tuesday, December 17, 2019
Tuesday, January 7, 2020
Tuesday, January 14, 2020
Tuesday, January 21, 2020
Tuesday, January 28, 2020
Tuesday, February 4, 2020
Tuesday, February 18, 2020
Monday, March 2, 2020
Tuesday, March 3, 2020
Tuesday, March 17, 2020

Note: Meeting dates and times may be subject to change

Adopted by the Selectboard:

March 19, 2019

(Budget Hearing)
(Budget mtg)

(Budget mtg, if needed)

Town Meeting
Voting



